
UPPER KEY STAGE TWO TIMETABLE

8.25am

8.40am

9.40am

10.40am

10.55am

11.30am

12pm

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

12.30pm

1.30pm

Literacy

Maths Maths Maths Maths Guided
reading/Maths

Stop, drop
and read Assembly Stop, drop

and read

Morning play Morning play Morning play Morning play Morning play

Guided
reading

Guided
reading

Guided
reading

Guided
reading Maths

History Geography DT/Art Science
RE

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Spelling Spelling PHSE Spelling

Stop, drop
and read

Stop, drop
and read

1.45pm PE Computing

PHSE

PE

Literacy Literacy LiteracyLiteracy

MFL

Junior Jam Junior Jam


