UPPER KEY STAGE TWO TIMETABLE

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8.25am	Stop, drop and read	Assembly	Stop, drop and read	Stop, drop and read	Stop, drop and read
8.40am	Literacy	Literacy	Literacy	Literacy	Literacy
9.40am	Maths	Maths	Maths	Maths	Guided reading/Maths
10.40am	Morning play	Morning play	Morning play	Morning play	Morning play
10.55am	Guided reading	Guided reading	Guided reading	Guided reading	Maths
11.30am	History	Geography	DT/Art	Science	RE
12pm					MFL
12.30pm	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1.30pm	Spelling	Spelling	PHSE	PHSE	Spelling
1.45pm	₽E	Computing	Junior Jam	Junior Jam	PE